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Horse Location Date Points

A Magic Cash Machine - Judge Cash - Jaclyn Culham

Buckeye, AZ 1.4.19 176.45

Buckeye, AZ 1.6.19 206.39

Buckeye, AZ 1.11.19 136.55

Walla Walla, WA 2.23.19 153.9

Walla Walla, WA 4.13.19 126.06

Powell Butte, OR 5.26.19 276.13

Walla Walla, WA 6.22.19 174.11

Scappoose, OR 7.5.19 251

Scappoose, OR 7.7.19 85.5

Milton Freewater, OR 7.21.19 230.2

Oregon City, OR 7.27.19 268.89

Milton Freewater, OR 8.3.19 110.72

Moses Lake, WA 8.31.19 344

Walla Walla, WA 10.5.19 371.52

Walla Walla, WA 10.5.19 143.95

3055.37

Bogie Remembers Turn -  Bogie Biankus - Sid & Randy Rae Britt/Amanda Entze

Canby, OR 3.2.19 53.36

Scappoose, OR 4.28.19 37.5

Scappoose, OR 6.15.19 33

Oregon City, OR 7.27.19 298.12

421.98

Bogie Special Lady -  Bogie Biankus - Sally Johnson

Canby, OR 12.1.18 77.51

Molalla, OR 5.11.19 62

Molalla, OR 5.11.19 31.5

171.01

CashInMy Jewels - Judge Cash - Mary Flitner

Powell Butte, OR 12.29.19 61

Buckeye, AZ 1.12.19 115.43

176.43

Cash Me If U Can - Judge Cash - Tammy Bailey

Buckeye, AZ 1.5.19 167.15

Buckeye, AZ 1.6.19 248.44

Rochester, WA 8.17.19 341.64

Bremerton, WA 9.15.19 215.2

Salkum, WA 10.2.19 71.83

Salkum, WA 10.9.19 55.81

Naches, WA 10.12.19 357.63



Salkum, WA 10.30.19 171.13

Yelm, WA 11.9.19 185.83

1814.66

CSE Golden Dinero - Dash of Royal Gold - Sandy Berry

Nampa, ID 5.3.19 61.92

Nampa, ID 5.4.19 106.23

Mosses Lake, WA 8.31.19 100.81

Naches, WA 10.13.19 481.69

Mosses Lake, WA 10.20.19 74.05

824.7

Famous Bully - Bulldashus - Ariel Boline

Canby, OR 10.12.19 383.06

Canby, OR 11.9.19 61.3

Canby, OR 11.9.19 50.72

495.08

Froghollow N Fame -  Sale Grad - Carolyn Ryder

Powell Butte, OR 6.22.19 165

Powell Butte, OR 6.23.19 370.5

Powell Butte, OR 8.9.19 126

Powell Butte, OR 8.11.19 706.5

Central Point, OR 11.16.19 110.85

1478.85

Frosted Judge - Judge Cash - Tammy Bailey

Rochester, WA 8.18.19 399.37

Salkum, WA 10.23.19 42.13

Salkum, WA 10.26.19 133.1

Salkum, WA 10.27.19 219.69

Moses Lake, WA 10.20.19 170.34

964.63

Im a Honory Guy - Honors A Bounding - Peggy Olfert/Bailey Cline

Central Point, OR 2.24.19 55.78

Central Point, OR 2.24.19 144.79

Canby, OR 6.13.19 35.5

Grants Pass, OR 6.19.19 81

Grants Pass, OR 6.19.19 59

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 176.64

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 795.15

Central Point, OR 8.24.19 413.72

Central Point, OR 8.24.19 136.08

1897.66

Im Still a Guy - Honors A Bounding - Peggy Olfert/Bailey Cline

Central Point, OR 2.24.19 223.14

Central Point, OR 2.24.19 197.07

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 1096.49

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 1060.26

Central Point, OR 8.24.19 327.52

Central Point, OR 8.24.19 90.72



Grants Pass, OR 9.15.18 262.62

3257.82

Ima Red Chilli Biankus - Ima Super Painted Jac - Kacie Dodson

Walla Walla, WA 4.13.19 689.06

Nampa, ID 5.5.19 58.93

747.99

Judges Magic Dragon - Judge Cash - Jaclyn Culham

Walla Walla, WA 2.23.19 76.95

Walla Walla, WA 3.10.19 107.55

Salkum, WA 3.23.19 393.77

Walla Walla, WA 3.31.19 96.9

Walla Walla, WA 4.14.19 180.27

Nampa, ID 5.5.19 61.18

Hermiston, OR 6.25.19 222.84

Scappoose, OR 7.5.19 138

Milton Freewater, OR 8.3.19 74.11

Milton Freewater, OR 8.?.19 82.45

Milton Freewater, OR 9.22.19 205.99

1640.01

Kisser N Sparks Fly - Smoke N Sparks -  Peggy Olfert/Cindy Craig

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 561.87

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 1325.25

1887.12

KS Dash Ta Vegas - Dash Ta Fame - Jaclyn Culham/Cody Kessler

WallaWalla, WA 3.10.19 200.75

Ladys Like Honor - Honors A Bounding - Peggy Olfert/Baird Miller

Sulkum, WA 4.3.19 104.4

Sulkum, WA 4.10.19 62.97

Sulkum, WA 4.24.19 209.43

Sulkum, WA 10.2.19 74.95

Sulkum, WA 10.16.19 166.92

Salkum, WA 11.15.19 219.55

Yelm, WA 11.16.19 438.78

1277

LZK Bullink - Bulldashus - Karla Lane

Hermiston, OR 5.12.9 82.02

Lewiston, ID 8.24.19 156.43

Moses Lake, WA 8.31.19 867.8

1106.25

LZK Dashus Dora - Bulldashus - Karla Lane/Judy Frazier

Walla Walla, WA 12.1.18 795.84

Milton Freewater, OR 6.2.19 254.32

Milton Freewater, OR 7.6.19 178.26

Milton Freewater, OR 9.22.19 604.44

Walla Walla, WA 10.6.19 392.64

Moses Lake, WA 10.20.19 196.54

2422.04



LZK Dashus Duke- Bulldashus - Karla Lane

Sunnyside, WA 8.18.19 264.63

Lewiston, ID 8.24.19 521.44

Lewiston, ID 8.25.19 146.16

932.23

LZK Dashus Valentina - Bulldashus - Karla Lane

Walla Walla, WA 12.1.18 94.31

Hermiston, OR 5.14.19 184.81

Milton Freewater, OR 6.2.19 103.1

Hermiston, OR 6.12.19 139.68

Moses Lake, WA 7.7.19 43.91

Moses Lake, WA 7.7.19 65.41

631.22

News of a Hero - One Nation - Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Powell Butte, OR 12.16.18 42

Powell Butte, OR 12.29.18 93

Powell Butte, OR 12.29.18 91

Redmond, OR 4.25.19 202

Redmond, OR 5.18.19 40.5

Powell Butte, OR 5.27.19 302.85

Powell Butte, OR 5.27.19 205.2

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 298.7

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 69.77

Powell Butte, OR 8.10.19 346

Powell Butte, OR 10.27.19 103

Powell Butte, OR 10.27.19 111

1905.02

Oliver Look - JD Look - Karen Gleason

Moses Lake, WA 4.6.19 272.9

Walla Walla, WA 4.14.19 185.23

Kalispell, MT 7.12.19 277.5

735.63

Rare French Babe - Dats A Frenchman - Sue Ruzicka

Walla Walla, WA 12.1.18 271.71

Eltopia, WA 1.12.19 67.61

Walla Walla, WA 3.31.19 436.05

Naches, WA 5.17.19 70.69

Naches, WA 5.18.19 315.34

Moses Lake, WA 5.26.19 167.96

Hermiston, OR 6.25.19 255.73

Milton Freewater, OR 7.6.19 95.5

Hermiston, OR 7.9.19 88.12

Coulee City, WA 6.16.19 221.81

Moses Lake, WA 9.14.19 68.3

Moses Lake, WA 9.14.19 69.85

Hermiston, OR 9.15.19 127.3

Walla Walla, WA 10.5.19 161.95



Walla Walla, WA 11.9.19 179.12

2597.04

Rebel Look - JD Look - Karen Gleason

Walla Walla, WA 4.13.19 180.92

Walla Walla, WA 4.14.19 250.06

Hermiston, OR 4.28.19 402.77

Nampa, ID 5.4.19 615.68

Nampa, ID 5.5.19 358.25

Hermiston, OR 5.12.19 201.47

Powell Bute, OR 6.23.19 816

Milton Freewater, OR 7.21.19 145.57

Milton Freewater, OR 9.22.19 145.57

Moses Lake, WA 10.19.19 251.24

Walla Walla, WA 11.9.19 199.88

3567.41

Red Bull Look - JD Look - Karen Gleason

Buckeye, AZ 1.5.19 204.92

Buckeye, AZ 1.12.19 119.33

Walla Walla, WA 2.23.19 76.95

Hermiston, OR 7.9.19 235.89

Walla Walla, WA 10.5.19 206.4

Walla Walla, WA 10.5.19 437.25

1280.74

See N Fame - JD Look - Karen Gleason

Walla Walla, WA 12.1.18 318.35

Buckeye, AZ 1.5.19 462.08

Buckeye, AZ 1.12.19 171.58

952.01

Shez Captain Obvious - Captain Biankus - Turk Bates

Sunnyside, WA 6.9.19 196.37

Kennewick, WA 7.19.19 66.06

Sunnyside, WA 8.18.19 105.69

Heppner, OR 8.24.19 147.17

Moses Lake, WA 8.31.19 67.76

583.05

Skippin N Win N - Bian A Kus - Sandee Foster/Niki Davila

Canby, OR 5.30.19 29.25

Canby, OR 7.11.19 65.25

Oregon City, OR 7.14.19 141.34

Canby, OR 8.15.19 38.25

Canby, OR 8.15.19 57.75

Canby, OR 9.26.19 13.5

Canby, OR 10.10.19 41.25

Canby, OR 10.10.19 54

Molalla, OR 10.26.19 151.95

Canby, OR 11.9.19 65.67

658.21



SMR Judge My Falcon - Frenchmans Falcon - Debbie Pack

Canby, OR 12.1.18 371.32

Canby, OR 2.2.19 364.87

Canby, OR 3.2.19 220.11

Canby, OR 11.9.19 85.66

1041.96

Splash Talena - Dash Ta Fame - Rheta Mote

Vancouver, WA 12.9.18 229.19

Vancouver, WA 1.26.19 153.73

Scappoose, OR 6.15.19 80

Oregon City, OR 7.14.19 189.65

Boring, OR 7.19.19 161.65

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 404.1

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 158.57

Rochester, WA 8.18.19 112.87

Scappoose, OR 8.24.19 189.24

1679

Sucha Smooth Judge - Judge Cash - Tammy Bailey

Yelm, WA 12.15.19 140.07

Buckeye, AZ 1.5.19 178.67

318.74

Sum Extra Cash - Judge Cash - Jaclyn Culham

Walla Walla, WA 3.17.19 184.6

Walla Walla, WA 3.31.19 313.96

Moses Lake, WA 4.7.19 337.46

Walla Walla, WA 4.13.19 485.84

Walla Walla, WA 4.14.18 84.64

Nampa, ID 5.4.19 177.8

Nampa, ID 5.5.19 222.46

Pendleton, OR 6.30.19 400.56

Scappoose, OR 7.5.19 375

Milton Freewate, OR 7.21.19 96.58

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 269.41

2948.31

THR Bringn Sixy Back - THR Buggin Da Bully - Kelsey Bault

Scappoose, OR 7.6.19 101

Oregon City, OR 7.26.19 98.39

199.39

TK High on Biankus - High on the Money - Tanya Ledbetter

Powell Butte, OR 5.26.19 179.1

Powell Butte, OR 5.26.19 168.75

Powell Butte, OR 6.14.19 348

Powell Butte, OR 6.15.19 457

Scappoose, OR 7.5.19 217

1369.85

TK High on Cash - High on the Money - Tanya Ledbetter

Vancouver, WA 3.16.19 114.03



The Dalles, OR 10.6.19 51.5

The Dalles, OR 10.6.19 63

Canby, OR 10.17.19 31

259.53

TK Takin a Frenchman - Dats A Frenchman - Tanya Ledbetter

Winnamucca, NV 3.1.19 31.5

TK Stealn Your Money - High on the Money - Tanya Ledbetter/Hannah Carlisle

Buckeye, AZ 1.4.19 327.7

Buckeye, AZ 1.5.19 142.77

Buckeye, AZ 1.11.19 392.58

Buckeye, AZ 1.12.19 315.71

Buckeye, AZ 1.13.19 143.53

Canby, OR 3.2.19 242.46

Canby, OR 3.17.19 120.5

Moses Lake, WA 4.5.19 280.35

Moses Lake, WA 4.7.19 461.2

Powell Butte, OR 5.12.19 245

Powell Butte, OR 5.12.19 166

Redmond, OR 5.18.19 147

Redmond, OR 5.18.19 124

Redmond, OR 5.30.19 235

Redmond, OR 6.6.19 148.5

Redmond, OR 6.6.19 125

Powell Butte, OR 6.14.19 181

Powell Butte, OR 6.22.19 82.5

Scappoose, OR 7.5.19 490

Scappoose, OR 7.6.19 485

Scappoose, OR 7.7.19 111

Oregon City, OR 7.27.19 145.9

Oregon City, OR 7.28.19 627.28

5739.98

Tuff Look - JD Look - Scott & Joy Wagner

Naches, WA 10.12.19 338.94

338.94

Willa B Honory - Honors A Bounding - Peggy Olfert/Kara Hubbs

Milton Freewater, OR 9.22.19 179.1

Umatilla, OR 9.19 66.4

Walla Walla, WA 10.6.19 226.32

471.82


